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202309130002
76520

09/13/2023
03:25:08

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee RELEASES BRYANT BANK 53 53 Instr
#:20210527000
261750

Lot#:7-74
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202209120003
52850

09/12/2022
09:38:35

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

55 98 Lot#:21-60
Book:55 Pg:98
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 21ST
SECTOR

201112290003
96030

12/29/2011
02:37:43

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE BRYANT BANK 34 147 Lot#:4-96
Book:34
Pg:147
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 4TH
SECTOR

201109150002
74030

09/15/2011
03:27:13

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK INC

36 34 Lot#:1-46
Book:36 Pg:34
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE 3

201109190002
77470

09/19/2011
03:23:01

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE COMPASS
BANK

36 34 Lot#:1-46
Book:36 Pg:34
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE 3

201109150002
74050

09/15/2011
03:27:15

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

39 47 Lot#:801
Book:39 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 8TH
SECTOR
PHASE 1

201112050003
66180

12/05/2011
02:31:44

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantor DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK 4G
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

42 1 Lot#:6-54
Book:42 Pg:1
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION

201112050003
66190

12/05/2011
02:31:45

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE CHELSEA
PARK 4G
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

42 119 Lot#:6-43
Book:42
Pg:119
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR
FOURTH
ADDITION


