Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202309130002 76520	09/13/2023 03:25:08	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	BRYANT BANK			53	53	Instr #:20210527000 261750	Lot#:7-74 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHC OD
202209120003 52850	09/12/2022 09:38:35	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	D R HORTON INC BIRMINGHAM			55	98		Lot#:21-60 Book:55 Pg:98 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 21ST SECTOR
201112290003 96030	12/29/2011 02:37:43	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BRYANT BANK			34	147		Lot#:4-96 Book:34 Pg:147 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 4TH SECTOR
201109150002 74030	09/15/2011 03:27:13	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK INC			36	34		Lot#:1-46 Book:36 Pg:34 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 1ST SECTOR PHASE 3
201109190002 77470	09/19/2011 03:23:01	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COMPASS BANK			36	34		Lot#:1-46 Book:36 Pg:34 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 1ST SECTOR PHASE 3
201109150002 74050	09/15/2011 03:27:15	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK DEVELOPMEN T INC			39	47		Lot#:801 Book:39 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 8TH SECTOR PHASE 1
201112050003 66180	12/05/2011 02:31:44	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK 4G INVESTMENT GROUP LLC			42	1		Lot#:6-54 Book:42 Pg:1 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION
201112050003 66190	12/05/2011 02:31:45	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHELSEA PARK 4G INVESTMENT GROUP LLC			42	119		Lot#:6-43 Book:42 Pg:119 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR FOURTH ADDITION